
MADE IN PORTUGAL

Max. drum capacity (L)*
Max. mixing capacity (L)*
Dosage (kg)
Drum rotation speed (rpm)
Production per hour (m3)
Weight without drive unit (kg)
Drive unit type
Reinforced structure
Finishing
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)*

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
260
200

50
26

2
126

Electric / Petrol / Diesel
Yes

Epoxy paint
1665 x 910 x 1465

ENGINE
Model
Fuel
Displacement (cm3)
Power (kW / HP)
Weight (kg)

LOMBARDINI
15 LD 225

Diesel
224

3.5 / 4.8
28.0

HONDA
GX160
Petrol
163

3.6 / 4.8
15.1

ELECTRIC MOTOR
Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)

SINGLE-PHASE THREE-PHASE
220 / 240

50

380 / 400
50

Cast iron gear ring Handles for shiftingDrum with reinforced
opening and 3

double mixing blades

Lubrication point Poly - V iron and
trapezoidal belt

Forklift pockets

* Tolerance ±10%

PROFESSIONAL
HEAVY DUTY
CEMENT MIXER 

BP280 N

Sole Distributor

20
21

04
03


